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NOME N° OFICIO PROC. JUDICIAL PROC. ADM
ACYR JOSE SALLES GOTTGTROY 204/2019 0028199-26.2016.8.19.0209 2019-142198
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 340/2019 0325737-41.2011.8.19.0001 2019-142198
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 834/2019 0002611-03.2014.8.19.0010 2019-142198
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 882/2019 0004397-48.2015.8.19.0010 2019-142198
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 899/2019 0002010-26.2016.8.19.0010 2019-142198
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 932/2019 0004698-29.2014.8.19.0010 2019-142198
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 934/2019 0003018-72.2015.8.19.0010 2019-142198
ALEXANDRE DA FONSECA MORETH 376/2019 0051315-43.2016.8.19.0021 2019-142198
ALEXANDRE DA FONSECA MORETH 377/2019 0048932-92.2016.8.19.0021 2019-142198
ALEXANDRE DA FONSECA MORETH 378/2019 0067114-29.2016.8.19.0021 2019-142198
ALEXANDRE DE CASTRO SILVA 771/2019 0003211-94.2015.8.19.0040 2019-142198
ALOYSIO JOSE MARIA DA C BREVES BEILER 739/2019 0011088-13.2015.8.19.0064 2019-142198
ANDERSON GOMES ROSA 528/2019 0007758-29.2018.8.19.0023 2019-142198
ANDERSON GOMES ROSA 524/2019 0007867-43.2018.8.19.0023 2019-142198
ANDRE GOMES DE SOUZA NETO 441/2019 0031714-34.2018.8.19.0004 2019-142198
ANDRE GOMES DE SOUZA NETO 442/2019 0032711-17.2018.8.19.0004 2019-142198
ANDRE GOMES DE SOUZA NETO 444/2019 0071068-66.2018.8.19.0004 2019-142198
ANDRE GOMES DE SOUZA NETO 456/2019 0041823-16.2018.8.19.0002 2019-142198
ANDRE GOMES DE SOUZA NETO 457/2019 0041823-16.2018.8.19.0002 2019-142198
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES 176/2019 0089928-95.2016.8.19.0001 2019-142198
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 425/2019 0087363-76.2018.8.19.0038 2019-142198
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 755/2019 0009369-79.2018.8.19.0067 2019-142198
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 756/2019 0010480-98.2018.8.19.0067 2019-142198
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 757/2019 0008841-45.2018.8.19.0067 2019-142198
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 758/2019 0011524-55.2018.8.19.0067 2019-142198
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 759/2019 0008532-24.2018.8.19.0067 2019-142198
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 760/2019 0011999-11.2018.8.19.0067 2019-142198
ANIBAL DA TORRE BOGOSSIAN 200/2019 0010821-12.2015.8.19.0203 2019-142198
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 354/2019 0196364-10.2018.8.19.0001 2019-142198
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 414/2019 0420764-75.2016.8.19.0001 2019-142198
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 418/2019 0388357-60.2009.8.19.0001 2019-142198
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 365/2019 0097094-13.2018.8.19.0001 2019-142198
ARTHUR DA TORRE BOGOSSIAN 198/2019 0048614-14.2017.8.19.0203 2019-142198
BIANCA RODRIGUES DIAZ 365/2019 0039607-18.2014.8.19.0004 2019-142198
BRUNO GILHO ALVES DE ALMEIDA 199/2019 0000677-89.2014.8.19.0210 2019-142198
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO 193/2019 0061238-22.2017.8.19.0001 2019-142198
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO 399/2019 0014090-29.2015.8.19.0213 2019-142198
CARLOS EDUARDO OLSEN RAMOS 319/2019 0289355-44.2014.8.19.0001 2019-142198
CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO 216/2019 0472901-68.2015.8.19.0001 2019-142198
CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO 295/2019 0002913-63.2012.8.19.0087 2019-142198
CELSO TAVARES GARCIA 297/2019 0006334-09.2014.8.19.0211 2019-142198
CLAUDIO DA SILVA CORDEIRO 381/2019 0264071-29.2017.8.19.0001 2019-142198
DAISY LUCIDI RIBEIRO FERNANDES 285/2019 0011348-79.2012.8.19.0037 2019-142198
DENISE GONCALVES DE MORAES RIVERA 211/2019 0112523-93.2013.8.19.0001 2019-142198
DENISE GONGCALVES DE MORAES RIVERA 378/2019 0185003-64.2016.8.19.0001 2019-142198
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 634/2019 0132817-16.2017.8.19.0038 2019-142198
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 635/2019 0021771-79.2017.8.19.0213 2019-142198
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 636/2019 0002048-40.2018.8.19.0213 2019-142198
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 870/2018 0007568-92.2010.8.19.0202 2019-142198
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO 133/2019 0014090-15.2017.8.19.0001 2019-142198
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO 177/2019 0153397-47.2018.8.19.0001 2019-142198
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO 199/2019 0222538-56.2018.8.19.0001 2019-142198
FABIANO PEREIRA LEITAO 160/2019 0025491-81.2013.8.19.0023 2019-142198
FABIANO PEREIRA LEITAO 390/2019 0032235-89.2017.8.19.0205 2019-142198
FERNANDA MONTEZ LIMA DOS SANTOS 148/2019 0001085-25.2015.8.19.0023 2019-142198
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA 283/2019 0005590-95.2015.8.19.0205 2019-142198
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA 286/2019 0000725-92.2016.8.19.0205 2019-142198
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA 303/2019 0037367-30.2017.8.19.0205 2019-142198
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA 306/2019 0035055-81.2017.8.19.0205 2019-142198
FRANCISCO LEUDO MENEZES DE SOUSA 392/2019 0040074-68.2017.8.19.0205 2019-142198
FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL 741/2019 0036002-92.2018.8.19.0014 2019-142198
FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL 747/2019 0035261-86.2017.8.19.0014 2019-142198
GENTIL AYRES FERREIRA 328/2019 0030117-49.2012.8.19.0001 2019-142198
GILBERTO DA SILVA WERNECK 351/2019 0008288-81.2012.8.19.0075 2019-142198
GILSE SIQUEIRA PRATES 254/2019 0005913-25.2015.8.19.0036 2019-142198
GUALTER VIEIRA FIGUEIREDO 276/2019 0053971-33.2016.8.19.0001 2019-142198
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES 302/2019 0064533-13.2012.8.19.0205 2019-142198
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ISABELLA DE BRITO GOMES PEREIRA DE SENA
JAIR SOARES CORTES

JAIRO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JEAN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO VICENTE MEDEIROS BARROS
JOEL JOSE TEIXEIRA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JOSE CARLOS BONAN

JOSE CLAUDIUS A. MONIZ DE A. AFFONSO FERREIRA
JOSE EDUARDO DE BARROS TOSTES
JOSE EDUARDO DE BARROS TOSTES
JOSE IVAN RODRIGUES DE ASSIS
JULIO CESAR FRANCIS CURY
JURANDYR VITAL DANIELLI FILHO
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA
LENIMARA KELMER DA SILVA
LEONARDO COHEN

LUCIANA MADEIRA FRAJDRACH

LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUES SANTOS
LUIZ KUTWAK

MANOEL SARAIVA RODRIGUES
MARCELLO DO AMARAL LINS
MARCELO FABIANO ALVES LAMAS
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA
MARCOS CELSO PINA PORTO

MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA
MILTON VIEIRA BORGES FILHO
NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NATALIA DE SOUZA SALOMAO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
PAULO ALBERTO CARNEIRO DA SILVA
PAULO FABIANO CORREA DE AQUINO
PAULO FABIANO CORREA DE AQUINO
PAULO FABIANO CORREA DE AQUINO
PAULO FABIO BREGALDA DO CARMO
PAULO FERREIRA LEITE

PAULO JASMIN MEIRELLES

PEDRO GUIMARAES SEPULVEDA
PEDRO GUIMARAES SEPULVEDA
PEDRO PAULO PINTO LEITE

REGINA LUCIA VAZ DE CASTRO SILVA
RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
RICARDO EWBANK STEFFEN
ROBERTO ALVES FERNANDES
ROMERSON KOZLOWSKI DE PAULA
ROMERSON KOZLOWSKI DE PAULA
ROMERSON KOZLOWSKI DE PAULA
SAUL BTESHE

SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SERGIO CATAO MIRANDA

SERGIO COELHO LOPES

SERGIO GEVU BARCELOS

SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
SYLVIO DE AZEVEDO GUIMARAES
VANDER DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

214/2019
150/2019
351/2019
391/2019
668/2019
674/2019
811/2019
247/2019
206/2019
206/2019
262/2019
198/2019
290/2019
306/2019
207/2019
471/2019
145/2019
758/2019
484/2019
126/2019
206/2019
290/2019
232/2019
214/2019
179/2019
352/2019
207/2019
556/2019
650/2019
653/2019
654/2019
655/2019
178/2019
212/2019
253/2019
323/2019
301/2019
624/2019
495/2019
496/2019
497/2019
499/2019
555/2019
556/2019
557/2019
558/2019
559/2019
394/2019
175/2019
204/2019
232/2019
452/2019
234/2019
574/2019
213/2019
305/2019
316/2019
283/2019
380/2019
364/2019
898/2019
909/2019
908/2019
239/2019
241/2019
273/2019
276/2019
300/2019
229/2019
225/2019
271/2019
90/2019
944/2019
965/2019
977/2019
1020/2019
1034/2019
342/2019
133/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

1001384-87.2011.8.19.0002
0199451-72.2012.8.19.0004
0012128-54.2017.8.19.0001
0012340-11.2018.8.19.0205
0034412-98.2018.8.19.0202
0031607-85.2012.8.19.0202
0357762-44.2010.8.19.0001
0003427-05.2007.8.19.0212
0123742-69.2014.8.19.0001
0276673-23.2015.8.19.0001
0503525-37.2014.8.19.0001
0046302-02.2016.8.19.0203
0045364-32.1996.8.19.0001
0300956-81.2013.8.19.0001
0390359-56.2016.8.19.0001
0063605-87.2015.8.19.0001
0003339-87.1999.8.19.0004
0000831-83.2018.8.19.0205
0018409-59.2018.8.19.0205
0001321-11.2014.8.19.0023
0005197-11.2017.8.19.0203
0105032-30.2016.8.19.0001
0038834-78.2016.8.19.0205
0356434-50.2008.8.19.0001
0006205-15.2016.8.19.0023
0037945-29.2008.8.19.0004
0042560-52.2014.8.19.0004
0003656-67.2014.8.19.0034
0010059-37.2018.8.19.0026
0004137-49.2017.8.19.0026
0005601-74.2018.8.19.0026
0008979-38.2018.8.19.0026
0070174-61.2002.8.19.0001
0136244-40.2014.8.19.0001
0075531-31.2016.8.19.0001
0040306-72.2015.8.19.0004
0053073-58.2014.8.19.0205
0216915-21.2012.8.19.0001
0044991-33.2017.8.19.0205
0035355-77.2016.8.19.0205
0042069-19.2017.8.19.0205
0005240-05.2018.8.19.0205
0019438-47.2018.8.19.0205
0014564-53.2017.8.19.0205
0035409-09.2017.8.19.0205
0042579-32.2017.8.19.0205
0035633-44.2017.8.19.0205
0244045-10.2017.8.19.0001
0012003-88.2015.8.19.0023
0380669-08.2013.8.19.0001
0052906-05.2013.8.19.0002
0241061-53.2017.8.19.0001
0008671-10.2014.8.19.0004
0001461-48.2015.8.19.0043
0000576-88.2014.8.19.0004
1655712-09.2011.8.19.0004
0008947-15.2014.8.19.0045
0350946-75.2012.8.19.0001
0005226-09.2018.8.19.0209
0006011-11.2017.8.19.0207
0007817-27.2018.8.19.0052
0013490-40.2014.8.19.0052
0001426-27.2016.8.19.0052
0419842-05.2014.8.19.0001
0017253-53.2015.8.19.0007
0019172-43.2016.8.19.0007
0017311-22.2016.8.19.0007
0018275-66.2014.8.19.0045
0018939-89.2015.8.19.0004
0009143-28.2016.8.19.0202
0077895-78.2013.8.19.0001
0036671-48.2018.8.19.0014
0039773-90.2018.8.19.0204
0024317-03.2018.8.19.0204
0032296-16.2018.8.19.0204
0049442-70.2018.8.19.0204
0046344-77.2018.8.19.0204
0034561-81.2015.8.19.0208
0038321-77.2015.8.19.0001

2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
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WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER MARQUES ESCOBAR
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

271/2019
374/2019
754/2019
987/2019
988/2019
989/2019
992/2019
993/2019
1022/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0055129-46.2015.8.19.0038
0242642-40.2016.8.19.0001
0039972-17.2015.8.19.0205
0056967-70.2018.8.19.0021
0049737-74.2018.8.19.0021
0056468-86.2018.8.19.0021
0030325-60.2018.8.19.0021
0065905-54.2018.8.19.0021
0052180-95.2018.8.19.0021

2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
2019-142198
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